Cosby
Football Varsity Schedule (as of 01-21-17)
Type 		Time		 Opponent 				Location
Friday, Aug 11, 2017		Scrimmage 	 TBD		 Albemarle 				Cosby High School
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday, Aug 17, 2017	Scrimmage	 TBD 		 Prince George			Cosby High School
Friday, Aug 25, 2017		Game		 7:00PM 	 Thomas Dale 			Thomas Dale High School
Thursday,Aug  31, 2017	Game		 7:30PM	 Matoaca				 Cosby High School
Friday, Sep 8, 2017		Game 		 7:00PM 	  Manchester 			 Manchester High School
Friday, Sep 15, 2017		Game		 7:30PM	 Huguenot 				 Cosby High School
Friday, Sep 22, 2017		Game 	 7:30PM	 George Wythe(Richmond)	 Cosby High School
Friday, Sep 29, 2017		Game		 7:30PM	 Clover Hill				 Cosby High School
Friday, Oct 13, 2017		Game		 7:30PM	 Monacan				 Cosby High School
Friday, Oct 20, 2017		Game		 7:30PM	 Midlothian				 Cosby High School
Friday, Oct 27, 2017		Game		 7:00PM 	  James River			 James River High School
Friday, Nov 3, 2017		Game		 7:00PM 	  Lloyd C. Bird 			 Lloyd C. Bird High School

· Please note the Matoaca game has been scheduled for Thursday because of the holiday weekend.
· All away games will start at 7:00pm, this is a change from last year. All home games will start at 7:30.
